© 2010 ... 2019 Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com. Kistler is a registered
trademark of Kistler Holding AG. Kistler Group products are protected by various
intellectual property rights. For more details visit www.kistler.com.
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/3

.1
9
Ordering example
   Type CSHRA22111
S-HR sensor, standard halogen illumination, 5 m cable, standard
electronics, interface outputs ±10 V, longitudinal mounting direction,
interface inputs ±10 V
* Standard configuration
Included accessories  Ordering no.
• Power cable, l = 2 m  18012634
• Connection cable CAN, l = 2 m  18012482
• Connection cable RS-232C, l = 2 m 18012469
• Connection cable USB, l = 2 m  18012483
• Distribution cable, l = 1 m  55061503
• Transport case S-HR, complete   55066885
• Mini folding rule  55064207
• USB stick software and manuals 55158846
• Sensor calibration  44000659
• Halogen lamp 20 W/12 V  18012531
• Tool to exchange the sensor halogen lamp 55064735
• Angled pin spanner torx  55065040
• Hexagon wrench key, 6 kt 4 mm  55063983
• Screw set S-HR  55085761
• Spray guard  18012623
Optional accessories  Ordering no.
• Suction holder S-HR  18012622
• Magnet holder S-HR  18012621
Mounting
With mounting equipment from Kistler (see optional acces-
sories).
When mounting the sensor at the vehicle, the mounting
distance from the lower surface of the sensor body (not inclu-
ding the spray guard) to the road must be 250 ±50 mm.
Ordering key
 Type CSHRA
Sensor head
Halogen* 2
Sensor cable
2 m 1
5 m* 2
10 m 3
Electronics
Standard* 1
Interface outputs
±10 V* 1
±5 V 2
Mounting directions
Longitudinal* 1
Transverse 2
Longitudinal with 90° connector 3
Transverse with 90° connector 4
Interface inputs
±10 V* 1
250 mm250 mm 250 mm
longitudinal mounting  transverse mounting
Fig. 4: Possible mounting options